N/A
IC REG SWITCHD CAP 2.7V SOT23
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
In Stock
596 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $1.48
10 pcs $1.322
100 pcs $1.031
REG710NA-2.7/250 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy REG710NA-2.7/250,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 2.7V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input (Min): 1.8V
Voltage - Input (Max): 5.5V
Topology: Charge Pump
Synchronous Rectifier: No
Supplier Device Package: SOT-23-6
Series: -
Packaging: Original-Reel®
Package / Case: SOT-23-6
Output Type: Fixed
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Step-Up/Step-Down
Frequency - Switching: 1MHz
Current - Output: 30mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
REG710NA-2.7/250 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
REG710NA-3.3
in stock
N/A
RFQ
REG710NA-2.5/250
IC REG SWITCHD CAP 2.5V SOT23
N/A
RFQ
REG710NA-2.7/3KG4
IC REG SWITCHD CAP 2.7V SOT23
N/A
RFQ
REG710NA-2.5
in stock
N/A
RFQ
REG710NA-2.5/3K
IC REG SWITCHD CAP 2.5V SOT23
N/A
RFQ
REG710NA-3.3/250
IC REG SWITCHD CAP 3.3V SOT23
N/A
RFQ
REG710NA-2.5/250G4
IC REG SWITCHD CAP 2.5V SOT23
N/A
RFQ
REG710NA-3.3/250G4
IC REG SWITCHD CAP 3.3V SOT23
N/A
RFQ
REG710NA-2.5/3KG4
IC REG SWITCHD CAP 2.5V SOT23
N/A
RFQ
REG710NA-2.7/3K
IC REG SWITCHD CAP 2.7V SOT23
N/A
RFQ
10120126-M0J-70DLF
4P 4C 3W RIGHT VERT XCHD HDR
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
RBM30DCCI
CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 60POS 0.156
Sullins Connector Solutions
RFQ
MS3106E16S-8SF187
CONN PLUG 5 POS STRAIGHT W/SCKT
ITT Cannon, LLC
RFQ
D38999/24MC98JD-LC
CONN HSG RCPT JAM NUT 10POS SKT
Amphenol Aerospace Operations
RFQ
D38999/26WG16HC-LC
CONN HSG PLUG STRGHT 16POS PIN
Amphenol Aerospace Operations
RFQ
54122-809-32-1150
CONN STACKER 32POS 0.100" T/H
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
1776267-3
TERMINAL BLK 3POS 5MM VERT GRN
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
SIT1602BC-13-33E-7.372800E
-20 TO 70C, 2520, 50PPM, 3.3V, 7
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-33-30E-
25.000000Y
-20 TO 70C, 5032, 50PPM, 3.0V, 2
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-83-30S-
33.000000Y
-40 TO 85C, 7050, 50PPM, 3.0V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...